.

page 1

		N		artment of S on to nor con- vill getorer on-							
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.									
		(((H17000226796 3)))									
				12287963A⊕Ç7							
		Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.									
	AUG 24 AM 9: [19]	דס: דיסיז	Account Name : MARIN,E Account Number : I200300 Phone : (305)44	7-6383 CJAIFK,& LOPEZ,P 000013		17 AUG 24 IN II- 19 STOPENAALE STATE AULANAALE FUORDA	FILED				
		Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.									
		ASSÉL	Foreign Limite Prade	s US, LLC							
	2017 A		Certificate of Status		1	· ·					
	20	M	Certified Copy		0						
			Page Count Estimated Charge	<u> </u>	05 \$130.00	1					
			<u>81</u>		<u></u>	1					

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D SCOTT AUG 2 5 2017

page 2

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____ Prados US LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carlos F. Rodriguez, ESQ. Name of Person Marin ELJAIEK LUPET & Martinez P.L. 2601 S. BAYShore Dr. 18th. FL. Address Coconnet Grove Fl 33133 NUG 24 NH II: Crodniquez @ MELLAWYERS. Con Emil Scheres (10 be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carlos Rodriguez al, 305, 444-5469 Name of Contact Person Area Code Duytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Citcle Tallehassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\$\$125.00 Filing Fee II \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$150.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
of Status & Certified Copy

page 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSAUT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (ASSAUL, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISITER A FOREIGN, LIWITED UMBLITY COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. 1. Prados US LLC Barrent Level and Leaderry Company must include it anarch I islikity Company. "K 1, C. "or "11.C." Ef to be unstylable, one adjusted for the parese of unstating parties on their. The alternate raise must register Unstated State of GEORGIA 3. 27-4098226 Date that transfeld basices in "birds, a"poor fortege-indices) (See sections 605 02013 & 605,0235 11.5, to determine be user transfely) <u>Marrieta, GA 30067</u> <u>Marrieta, GA 30067</u> 7. Name and succe and response of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Carlos F. Rodriguez Esq Office Add.ess: 2601 5 Bayshore Dr. 18#4 FL Coconnet Grove, Florida 33133 11 Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability chingany of the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further gree to comply with the provisions of all statutes velative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Lam familher with and accept the abligations of my position as registering gent. Ξ 6 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are, Title of Capacity: Nome and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Fernando Aquilar 1175 Pours Fory PISE Marrich, Cra 30067 -----

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a contiticate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having castody all records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the contribute is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under of the translation must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Floride Statutes, 1 pm aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third depres felory as provided for in \$ 817.155, F.S.

The second person Fernando Aguslar Typert en proved name et sug ex

page 4

٩.

-

6

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

PRADOS US, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has been duly organized under the laws of the State of Georgia on 11/30/2010 by the filing of articles of organization in the Office of the Secretary of State and by the paying of fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Antiotated.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on November 30, 2010



Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

.

.

Date Flied: 11/30/2010 06:37 PM	
Brlan P. Kemp	
Secretary of State	
··· ····	

ì

Novembar 30, 2010

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: PRADOS US, LLC

The principal mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 1175 Powers Ferry Place, SE Marietta, GA 30067

The Registered Agent is: SAMIR PATEL 1117 PERIMETER CENTER WEST, SUITE W311 ATLANTA, GA 30338 County:

The name and address of each organizer(s) are: Samir Patel 1117 Perimeter Center West , Ste W311 Alianta, GA 30338

The optional provisions are: The Company's fiscal year shall end on June 30th of every calendar year

	()	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed forth below	these Articles of Organization on :	
Signature(5): Organizer, Samir Patel	Date: November 30, 2010	1111 1111 1111

Aug 24 2017 0900AM HP Fax

page 6

Centrel Number : 10082776

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of myoffice that

PRADOS US, LLC

& Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued it does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal; a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-file evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state. = = = = \Box

Docket Number	:	14862053
Date Inc/Auth/Filed		11/30/2010
Jarisdiction	:	Georgia
Print Date	:	08/24/2017
Form Number	:	211

=



K:1

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State